ICENU

1/4 Akonfen (Guinea Fowl) £11.00 -

2/4 Akonfen (Guinea Fowl) £16.00
Full Akonfen (Guinea Fowl) £30.00
Jollof Meat

Kelewele £10.00 Jollof Fish
Kebab (Beef) £4.00 : .
Chofi (Turkey Tails) £10.00 dollof GRiSH Cicken)
Gi d £10..00 Jollof Mix
s I?ZGI‘B £ £'IO" 00 Fried Rice Chicken
Spfcy Cf\? K £]0‘60 Fried Rice Fish or Meat

ISy e > Fried Rice Mix with Salad
Vegetable spring rolls £7.00

Pepper Soup Fish or Meat (Ghana) £16.00
Pepper Soup Fish or Meat (Niger) £16.00 _
Pepper Soup Assorted Meat £16.00

Fufu with Light Soups

Fufu with Peanut Soups
Fufu with Palm Nut Soups

Peanut / Light Soups Mix

Nigerian Egusi - Served with Pounded Yam Meat or Fish

Nigerian EBA with Okoro £ 19.00
Pounded Yam with Okoro Mix £19.00
Peanut Soups £16.00
Light Soups £16..00
Palm Nut Soups £16..00
Light Soup/Peanut Mix £17.00
Pepper Soups (Goat) £16.00
Pepper Soups (Fish) £16.00
Fried Yam with Tilapia £25.00 Red Red Medt or Eish
Fr!ed Yam W!*h Snapper £18.00 Boiled Piantain or Yam Kontomire Stew
Fried Yam with Mackerel £17..00
All with Pepper Sauce, Chopped Onion, and Tomato _
: . ‘ : . Fried Yam
Fried Piantain
Kenkey
Banku
Beef Stew
Fish Stew

Kontomire Stew

£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£16.00
£16.00
£17.00

£19.00
£19.00
£19.00
£20.00

£19.00
£22.00

£9.50
£9.50
£5.00
£3.50

£10.00
£10.00
£15.00

Waakye Meat
Waakye Fish
Waakye Assorted Meat

Banku with Tilapia
Banku with Snapper
Banku with Okoro
Banku with Red Fish
Banku with Mackerel
Kenkey with Tilapia
Banku with Okoro Mix

Premier for 3

£16.00
£16.00
£16.50

£22.00
£20.00
£20.00
£18.00
£18.00
£23.00
£19.00

£30.00

Kebabs or Fried Snapper, Spicy Chicken Kelewele,

Potato, or Yam Chips.

T.Z (Tuo Zaafi)

OMO Tuo (Rice Balls

Green Soups (Abunuabunu)
Konkonte Mix

Tilapia Small

Tilapia Medium

Tilapia Large

Tilapia Extra Large
Tilapia Extra Extra Large

Attieke save with Tilapia/fish /chicken

Angwamo (oil rice) served with fried egg, sardine,
sausage and avocado

Lamb chop with fried

Tilapia with Banku

Tilapia with Yam

Special salad

Gob3 (bean,Gari & plantain)

Cheese cake
Strawberry Cheesecake
Ice cream (strawberry,Vanilla & chocolate)

£20.00
£19.00

£30.00
£20.00

£17.00
£18.00
£20.00
£22.00
£24.00

£30.00

£25,00
£26.00
£25.00
£28.00
£10.00
£19.00

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00




