MENU

STARTERS

1/4 Akonfen (Guinea Fowl)	£11.00
2/4 Akonfen (Guinea Fowl)	£16.00
Full Akonfen (Guinea Fowl)	£30.00
Kelewele	£10.00
Kebab (Beef)	£4.00
Chofi (Turkey Tails)	£10.00
Gizzard	£1000
Spicy Beef	£1000
Spicy Chicken.	£10.00
Vegetable spring rolls	£7.00
Pepper Soup Fish or Meat (Ghana)	£16.00
Pepper Soup Fish or Meat (Niger)	£16.00
Pepper Soup Assorted Meat	£16.00

NIGERIAN FOOD OR MEAL

Nigerian Egusi - Served with Pounded Yam Meat or Fish Nigerian EBA with Okoro £ 19.00 Pounded Yam with Okoro Mix £19.00

SOUPS

Peanut Soups	£16.00
Light Soups	£1600
Palm Nut Soups	£1600
Light Soup/Peanut Mix	£17.00
Pepper Soups (Goat)	£16.00
Pepper Soups (Fish)	£16.00

YAIO

Fried Yam with Tilapia	£25.00
Fried Yam with Snapper	£18.00
Fried Yam with Mackerel	£1700
All with Pepper Sauce, Chopped Onion	n, and Tomato





JOLLOF

Jollof Meat	£15.00
Jollof Fish	£15.00
Jollof Grilled (Chicken)	£15.00
Jollof Mix	£15.00
Fried Rice Chicken	£16.00
Fried Rice Fish or Meat	£16.00
Fried Rice Mix with Salad	£17.00

FUFU WITH SOUPS

Fufu with Light Soups	£19.00
Fufu with Peanut Soups	£19.00
Fufu with Palm Nut Soups	£19.00
Peanut / Light Soups Mix	£20.00



PIANTAIN

Red Red Meat or Fish	£19.00
Boiled Piantain or Yam Kontomire Stew	£22.00

SIDE ORDERS

Fried Yam	£9.50
Fried Piantain	£9.50
Kenkey	£5.00
Banku	£3.50

STEW

Beef Stew	£10.00
Fish Stew	£10.00
Kontomire Stew	£15.00

WAAKYE

Waakye Meat	£16.00
Waakye Fish	£16.00
Waakye Assorted Meat	£16.50

BANKU OR KENKEY

Banku with Tilapia	£22.00
Banku with Snapper	£20.00
Banku with Okoro	£20.00
Banku with Red Fish	£18.00
Banku with Mackerel	£18.00
Kenkey with Tilapia	£23.00
Banku with Okoro Mix	£19.00



Premier for 3 £30.00 Kebabs or Fried Snapper, Spicy Chicken Kelewele, Potato, or Yam Chips.

SUNDAY SPECIAL

T.Z (Tuo Zaafi)	£20.00
OMO Tuo (Rice Balls	£19.00
Green Soups (Abunuabunu)	£30.00
Konkonte Mix	£20.00

GRILLED TILAPIA

Tilapia Small	£17.00
Tilapia Medium	£18.00
Tilapia Large	£20.00
Tilapia Extra Large	£22.00
Tilapia Extra Extra Large	£24.00

PLUS 4 SPECIAL

Attieke save with Tilapia/fish /chicken	£30.00
Angwamo (oil rice) served with fried egg, sardine,	
sausage and avocado	£25.00
Lamb chop with fried	£26.00
Tilapia with Banku	£25.00
Tilapia with Yam	£28.00
Special salad	£10.00
Gob3 (bean,Gari & plantain)	£19.00

DESERT

Cheese cake	£9.00
Strawberry Cheesecake	£9.00
Ice cream (strawberry, Vanilla & chocolate)	£9.00









